
Score Date Time Site Director Information
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Green Run High School Shani Twyman - shani.twyman@vbschools.com 
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Kempsville High School Carlin Conaway - carlin.conaway@vbschools.com 
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Frank W. Cox High School  Jess Bowman - jessica.bowman@vbschools.com
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Salem High School Sarah Fernheimer - sarah.fernheimer@vbschools.com

Score Date Time Site Director Information
vs. - - - -
vs. - - - -
vs.
vs.

Score Date Time Site Director Information
vs. 10-Nov 7pm Highland Springs High School Harry Daniel - hldaniel@henrico.k12.va.us
vs. 10-Nov 7pm Midlothian High School Patrick Steele - patrick_steele@ccpsnet.net 
vs. 10-Nov 7pm L.C. Bird High School Gregory Aiken - gregory_aiken@ccpsnet.net
vs. 10-Nov 7pm Douglas Freeman High School Vance Harmon - rvharmon@henrico.k12.va.us 

Score Date Time Site Director Information
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Stone Bridge High School Joan Windows - joan.windows@lcps.org 
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Mountian View High School Greg Margheim - margheimga@staffordschools.net
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Patrick Henry High School Patty Sheedy - asheedy@rcps.info
vs. 11-Nov 7pm Riverbend High School Danny Tyron - dtyron@spotsylvania.k12.va.us 

#2 Douglas Freeman (8-2) #5 Mills Godwin (6-4)

#1 Highland Springs (10-0)
#2 Midlothian (9-1)

#8 Prince George (1-9)
#7 Glen Allen (5-5)

#3 L.C. Bird (7-3) #6 Hermitage (6-4)

Home Team Away Team

Class 5 Football First Round Pairings

Region A - 8 teams based on power points - *Hickory receives #8 seed due to Criteria D tie-breaker over First Colonial
Pairings Game Information

Pairings Game Information

#1 Green Run (10-0) #8 *Hickory (3-7)
#2 Kempsville (9-1) #7 Tallwood (4-6)
#3 Frank W. Cox (8-2) #6 Bayside (6-4)
#4 Salem (Va. Beach) 7-3) #5 Indian River (7-3)

Region B - 6 teams based on power points (#1 and #2 seeds will get first round bye) - *Nansemond River receives #2 seed due to Criteria D tie-breaker over Kecoughtan

Home Team Away Team
#1 Maury (7-1) Bye (play winner of 4 v. 5)
#2 *Nansemond River (7-3) Bye (play winner of 3 v. 6)
#3 Kecoughtan (7-3) #6 Norview (4-6)
#4 Woodside (7-3) #5 Menchville (5-5)

Region C - 8 teams based on power points 
Pairings Game Information

Home Team Away Team

Home Team Away Team

Region D - 8 teams based on power points
Pairings Game Information

#4 Riverbend (8-2) #5 Woodgrove (7-3)

#1 Stone Bridge (9-1) #8 William Fleming (5-5)
#2 Mountain View (9-1) #7 Albemarle (8-2)
#3 Patrick Henry (Rke.) (8-2) #6 Briar Woods (7-3)
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